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100 g

467 kJ/
111 kcal

1556 kJ/
370 kcal

19%

Fat/Lipides/Fett/Grasas/Tuky/Grassi/Lípidos/Fett/Rasva/Tuky/Zsír 
- of which saturates/dont acides gras saturés/davon gesättigte 
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3,1 g10 g 15%

1,9 g6,3 g 32%
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4,3 g14 g 6%
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**Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)./Apport de référence pour un adulte-type (8400 kJ/
2000 kcal)./Referenzmenge für einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)./Ingesta de referencia 
de un adulto medio (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)./Referenčný príjem priemerného dospelého (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)./Assunzioni 
di riferimento di un adulto medio (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)./Doses de referência para um adulto médio (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)./
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16 g54 g 109%

Salt/Sel/Salz/Sal/Soľ/Sale/Sal/Salt/Suola/Sůl/Só 0,31 g1,0 g 17%

2,2 g7,2 g 8%

30 g
RI/AR/RM/ 

IR/RP**
(100 g)

With no added sugar. Contains naturally occurring sugars./Sans sucre ajouté. Contient des sucres naturellement présents./
Ohne Zuckerzusatz. Enthält von Natur aus Zucker./Sin azúcares añadidos. Contiene azúcares naturalmente presentes./
Neobsahuje pridaný cukor. Obsahuje prirodzene sa vyskytujúce cukry./Non contiene zuccheri aggiunti. Contiene solo 
zuccheri naturali./Sem adição de açúcares. Contém açúcares naturalmente presentes./Fritt från tillsatt socker. Innehåller 
naturligt socker./Se ei sisällä lisättyä sokeria. Sisältää luonnossa esiintyviä sokereita./Neobsahuje přidaný cukr. Obsahuje 
přirozeně se vyskytující cukry./Hozzáadott cukrot nem tartalmaz. Természetes módon előforduló cukrokat tartalmaz.
Gluten free according to EU regulation./Sans gluten, conformément aux règlements de l'Union Européenne./Glutenfrei 
gemäß den Bestimmungen der Europäischen Union./Sin gluten de acuerdo con la legislación de la UE./Bezgluténový v 
súlade s nariadeniami EÚ./Senza glutine – In base ai regolamenti vigenti dell’Unione Europea./Sem glúten de acordo com 
a legislação da União Europeia./Glutenfri enligt EU:s regler./Gluteeniton Euroopan unionin määräysten mukaan./
Bezlepkový produkt v souladu s právními předpisy EU./Gluténmentes az Európai Unió szabályozásának megfelelően. 

1 HOT CHOCOLATE FLAVOURED PROTEIN DRINK POWDER WITH MILK PROTEIN, WHEY PROTEIN AND SWEETENER. RECOMMENDED 
USE: Mix 1 serving (30 g = 4 level tablespoons) product with 200 ml water in a shaker bottle, then pour the mixture into a microwaveable 
mug and heat in the microwave for 60 – 70 seconds (750 W), stir and enjoy. If you do not have a shaker bottle, mix 1 serving product 
with 100 ml hot water in a mug and stir until smooth, then add another 100 ml hot water and stir again, enjoy. INGREDIENTS: milk 
protein concentrate 51%, fat-reduced cocoa powder, instant whey protein concentrate 11% [whey protein concentrate, emulsifier: 
lecithins (soy)], chocolate powder with no added sugar [cocoa mass, cocoa butter, fat-reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier: lecithins (soy), 
flavouring], whole milk powder, thickeners (cellulose gum, xanthan gum, carrageenan), flavouring, salt, sweetener (sucralose). Made in 
a plant that manufactures milk, egg, soy, peanuts, crustaceans, fish, molluscs, sulphur dioxide and nuts containing foods. BEST BEFORE 
(day/month/year): See in the white field (LOT/EXP). STORAGE: Store product tightly closed in a cool, dry place. 2  BOISSON EN POUDRE 
PROTÉINÉE  AU GOÛT DE CHOCOLAT CHAUD AVEC PROTÉINES DE LAIT, PROTÉINES DE LACTOSÉRUM ET ÉDULCORANT. Sans gluten. 
Sans sucre ajouté. CONSEILS D’UTILISATION: Mélangez 1 dose (30 g = 4 cuillères à soupe bombées) de produit avec 200 ml d'eau dans 
un shaker, puis versez le mélange dans une tasse allant au micro-ondes et chauffez au micro-ondes pendant 60 à 70 secondes (750 
W), remuez et consommez-le. Si vous n'avez pas de shaker, mélangez 1 dose de produit avec 100 ml d'eau chaude dans une tasse et 
remuez jusqu'à consistance lisse, puis ajoutez encore 100 ml d'eau chaude et remuez à nouveau, puis consommez-le.  INGRÉDIENTS: 
concentré de protéines de lait 51%, cacao maigre en poudre, concentré de protéines de lactosérum instantanées 11% [concentré 
de protéines de lactosérum, émulsifiant: lécithines (soja)], poudre de cholcolat sans sucre ajouté [masse de cacao, beurre de cacao, 
cacao maigre en poudre, émulsifiants: lecithines (soja), arôme], poudre de lait entier, épaississants (gomme de cellulose, gomme de 
xanthane, carraghénine), arôme, sel, édulcorant (sucralose). Fabriqué dans une usine qui utilise du lait, des oeufs, du soja, des 
cacahuètes, des crustacés, des poissons, des mollusques, du dioxyde de soufre et des arachides! A CONSOMMER DE PREFERENCE 
AVANT FIN (JJ/MM/AA): voir le champ blanc (LOT/EXP). CONSERVATION: Conserver hermétiquement fermé dans un endroit sec et frais. 
3  EIWEIß GETRÄNKEPULVER MIT MILCHEIWEIß, MOLKENPROTEIN UND SÜßUNGSMITTEL. GESCHMACKSRICHTUNG: Heiße 
Schokolade. Glutenfrei. Ohne Zuckerzusatz. VERZEHREMPFEHLUNG: 1 Portion (30 g = 4 gestrichene Esslöffel) Produkt mit 200 ml 
Wasser in einem Shaker mischen, dann die Mischung in eine mikrowellengeeignete Tasse geben, in der Mikrowelle 60-70 Sekunden 
(750 W) wärmen, umrühren und verzehren. Wenn Sie keinen Shaker haben, mischen Sie 1 Portion Produkt mit 100 ml heißem Wasser 
in einer Tasse und rühren Sie es glatt, fügen Sie dann weitere 100 ml heißes Wasser hinzu, mischen Sie es erneut und verzehren Sie es. 
ZUTATEN: Milcheiweißkonzentrat 51%, fettarmes Kakaopulver, Instant-Molkenproteinkonzentrat 11% [Molkenproteinkonzentrat, 
Emulgator: Lecithine (Soja)], Schokoladenpulver ohne Zuckerzusatz [Kakaomasse, Kakaobutter, fettarmes Kakaopulver, Emulgator: 
Lecithine (Soja), Aroma], Vollmilchpulver, Verdickungsmittel (Cellulosegummi, Xanthan, Carrageen), Aroma, Speisesalz, Süßungsmittel 
(Sucralose). Hergestellt in einem Betrieb, in dem Milch, Eier, Soja, Erdnüsse, Krebstiere, Fisch, Weichtiere, Schwefeldioxid und 
Schalenfrüchte bearbeitet werden. MINDESTENS HALTBAR BIS (Tag/Monat/Jahr): siehe in dem weißen Feld (LOT/EXP). 
AUFBEWAHRUNGSBEDINGUNGEN: Das Produkt fest verschlossen, kühl und trocken lagern. 4  PRODUCTO ALIMENTICIO EN POLVO 
CON SABOR A CHOCOLATE CALIENTE PARA PREPARAR BEBIDA A BASE DE PROTEÍNAS, CON PROTEÍNA DE LECHE, PROTEÍNA DE 
SUERO DE LECHE Y CON EDULCORANTE. Sin gluten. Sin azúcares añadidos. MODO DE EMPLEO: Mezcle 1 dosis (30 g = 4 cucharadas 
soperas rasas) con 200 ml de agua caliente en un shaker, vierta la mezcla en una taza apta para el microondas y caliéntela durante 60 
– 70 segundos (750 W), mézclela bien de nuevo y disfrute. Si no tiene shaker, mezcle 1 dosis con 100 ml de agua caliente en una taza 
y remuévala hasta que esté homogénea, después añádale más 100 ml de agua caliente, mézclela de nuevo y ya puede consumirla. 
INGREDIENTES: concentrado de proteína de leche 51%, cacao en polvo bajo en grasa, concentrado de proteína de suero de leche 
instantáneo 11 % [concentrado de proteína de suero de leche, emulgente: lecitinas (soja)], chocolate en polvo sin azúcares añadidos 
[masa de cacao, manteca de cacao, cacao en polvo bajo en grasa, emulgente: lecitinas (soja), aroma], leche entera en polvo, 
espesantes (goma de celulosa, goma xantana, carragenanos), aroma, sal, edulcorante (sucralosa). Elaborado en una fábrica que 
produce alimentos que contienen leche, huevos, soja, cacahuete, crustáceos, pescado, moluscos, dióxido de azufre y nueces. 
CONSUMIR PREFERENTEMENTE ANTES DEL (día/mes/año): ver en el envase (LOT/EXP). ALMACENAMIENTO: Almacenar bien cerrado, 
en lugar fresco y seco. 5 ZAWIERA SUBSTANCJE SŁODZĄCE. AROMATYZOWANY DESER W PROSZKU Z BIAŁKIEM MLEKA I BIAŁKIEM 
SERWATKI. SMAK: gorąca czekolada. Bezglutenowy. Bez dodatku cukrów. SPOSÓB PRZYGOTOWANIA: Wymieszać 1 porcję (30 g = 4 
płaskie łyżki stołowe) produktu z 200 ml wody, najlepiej używając shakera. Przelać mieszankę do kubka nadającego się do mikrofalówki 
i podgrzewać w kuchence mikrofalowej przez 60 – 70 sekund (750 W), a następnie zamieszać. W przypadku braku shakera, wymieszać 
1 porcję produktu ze 100 ml gorącej wody w kubku, do uzyskania gładkiej masy, po czym dodać kolejne 100 ml gorącej wody i 
ponownie zamieszać. Smacznego! SKŁADNIKI: koncentrat białka (mleko) 51%, kakao w proszku o obniżonej zawartości tłuszczu, 
instant koncentrat białka serwatki (mleko) 11% [koncentrat białka serwatki (mleko), emulgator: lecytyny (soja)], czekolada w proszku 
bez cukru [masa kakaowa, masło kakaowe, kakao w proszku o obniżonej zawartości tłuszczu, emulgatory [lecytyny (soja), aromat], 
pełnotłuste mleko w proszku, substancje zagęszczające (guma celulozowa, guma ksantanowa, karagen), aromat, sól, substancja 
słodząca (sukraloza). Możliwa obecność mleka, jaj, soi, orzechów ziemnych, skorupiaków, ryb, innych mięczaków, dwutlenku siarki i 
orzechów. Wartość odżywcza (1 porcja: 30 g; Ilość porcji w opakowaniu: 15) w 100 g/30 g: Wartość energetyczna 1556 kJ / 370 kcal 
(19% RWS**)/467 kJ / 111 kcal (6% RWS**), Tłuszcz 10 g (15% RWS**)/3,1 g (4% RWS**), -w tym kwasy tłuszczowe nasycone 6,3 g 
(32% RWS**)/1,9 g (10% RWS**), Węglowodany 14 g (6% RWS**)/4,3 g (2% RWS**), -w tym cukry 7,2 g (8% RWS**)/2,2 g (2% 
RWS**), Białko 54 g (109% RWS**)/16 g (32% RWS**), Sól 1,0 g (17% RWS**)/0,31 g (5% RWS**). **Referencyjna wartość spożycia 
dla przeciętnej osoby dorosłej (8400 kJ/2000 kcal). Bez dodatku cukrów. Zawiera naturalnie występujące cukry. Produkt bezglutenowy, 
zgodnie z rozporządzeniem Komisji Europejskiej. NAJLEPIEJ SPOŻYĆ PRZED (dzień/miesiąc/rok) I NUMER PARTII: patrz w białym polu 
(LOT/EXP). WARUNKI PRZECHOWYWANIA: Przechowywać szczelnie zamknięte, w chłodnym i suchym miejscu! 6  BIELKOVINOVÝ 
NÁPOJOVÝ PRÁŠOK S PRÍCHUŤOU HORÚCEJ ČOKOLÁDY, S MLIEČNYM A SRVÁTKOVÝM PROTEÍNOM. Obsahuje sladidlo. Bezgluténový. 
Neobsahuje pridaný cukor. NÁVOD NA PRÍPRAVU: Rozmiešajte v šejkri jednu dávku (30 g = 4 zarovnané polievkové lyžice) prípravku s 
200 ml vody, potom zmes prelejte do hrnčeka vhodného do mikrovlnky a zohrievajte v mikrovlnnej rúre 60 – 70 sekúnd (750 W), 
premiešajte a skonzumujte. Ak nemáte šejker, rozmiešajte v hrnčeku do hladka jednu dávku prípravku so 100 ml horúcej vody, potom 
pridajte ešte 100 ml horúcej vody, znova premiešajte a skonzumujte. ZLOŽENIE: koncentrát mliečnej bielkoviny 51%, nízkotučný 
kakaový prášok, instantný srvátkový proteínový koncentrát 11% [srvátkový proteínový koncentrát, emulgátor: lecitíny (sója)], 
čokoláda v prášku bez pridaného cukru [kakaová hmota, kakaové maslo, kakaový prášok s nízkym obsahom tuku, emulgátor: lecitíny 
(sója), aróma], sušené plnotučné mlieko, zahusťovadlá (celulózová guma, xantánová guma, karagénan), aróma, soľ, sladidlo 
(sukralóza). Vyrobené v závode kde sa vyrábajú potraviny obsahujúce mlieko, vajcia, sóju, arašidy, kôrovce, ryby, mäkkýše, oxid siričitý 
a orechy. MINIMÁLNA TRVANLIVOSŤ DO (deň/mesiac/rok): je vyznačená v bielom poli (LOT/EXP). SKLADOVANIE: Uchovávajte dobre 
uzatvorené na chladnom, suchom mieste. 7  BEVANDA PROTEICA AL GUSTO DI CIOCCOLATA CALDA IN POLVERE CON PROTEINE DEL 
LATTE, PROTEINE DEL SIERO DI LATTE ED EDULCORANTE. Senza glutine. Senza zuccheri aggiunti. MODALITÀ D’USO: Miscelare una 
porzione (30 g = 4 cucchiai rasi) di prodotto con 200 ml d’acqua in uno shaker, versare la miscela in una tazza resistente al calore e 
riscaldare nel forno a microonde per 60 – 70 secondi (750 W), poi mescolare e consumare. Se non si dispone di uno shaker, miscelare 
una porzione con 100 ml d’acqua bollente in una tazza e mescolare finché non sarà ben amalgamato, aggiungere ancora 100 ml 
d’acqua bollente, poi mescolare e consumare. INGREDIENTI: concentrato di proteine   del latte 51%, cacao magro in polvere, 
concentrato istantaneo di proteine del siero di latte 11 % [proteine del siero di latte concentrate, emulsionante: lecitine (soia)], 
cioccolato in polvere senza zuccheri aggiunti [massa di cacao, burro di cacao, cacao magro in polvere, emulsionante: lecitine (soia), 
aroma], latte intero in polvere, addensante (gomma di cellulosa, gomma di Xantano, carragenina), aroma, sale, edulcoranti (sucralosio). 
Prodotto in uno stabilimento che lavora anche latte, uova, soia, arachidi, crostacei, pesce, molluschi, biossido di solfato e frutta a guscio. 
CONSUMARE PREFERIBILMENTE ENTRO IL (giorno/mese/anno): vedi campo bianco (LOT/EXP). CONSERVAZIONE: Chiudere bene dopo 
l’uso e conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto. 8  PRODUTO ALIMENTAR E PÓ COM SABOR A CHOCOLATE QUENTE PARA PRERPARAR 
BEBIDA À BASE DE PROTEÍNAS, COM PROTEÍNA DE LEITE, PROTEÍNA DE SORO DE LEITE E  COM EDULCORANTE. Sem glúten. Sem 
adição de açúcares, MODO DE TOMAR: Misture 1 dose (30 g = 4 colheres de sopa rasas) com 200 ml de água num misturador, coloque 
a mistura numa caneca que possa ser utilizada no micro-ondas e leve ao micro-ondas entre 60 – 70 segundos (750 W), misture bem 
e delicie-se. Se não tem misturador, misture 1 dose com 100 ml água quente numa caneca, e bata energicamente, depois adicione 
mais 100 ml de água, misture bem mais uma vez, e depois pode consumi-la. INGREDIENTES:  proteína de leite concentrada 51%, 
cacau magro em pó, concentrado de proteína de soro de leite instantânea 11 % [concentrado de proteína de soro de leite, 
emulsionante: lecitinas (soja)], chocolate em pó sem adição de açúcar  [massa de cacau, manteiga de cacau, cacau magro em pó, 
emulsionante: lecitinas (soja), aroma], leite inteiro em pó, espessantes (goma de celulose, goma xantana, carragenina), aroma, sal, 
edulcorante (sucralose).  Fabricado numa fábrica que produz alimentos que contêm leite, ovos, soja, amendoim, marisco, peixe, 
moluscos, dióxido de enxofre e nozes. CONSUMIR DE PREFERÊNCIA ANTES DE (dia/mês/ano): veja na embalagem (LOT/EXP). Instruções 
de armazenamento: Guardar o produto bem fechado, em local fresco e seco. 9  VARM CHOKLAD DESSERTPULVER MED 
MJÖLKPROTEIN, VASSLEPROTEIN OCH SÖTNINGSMEDEL. Glutenfri. Fritt från tillsatt socker. REKOMMENDERAD ANVÄNDNING: Blanda 
en portion (30 g = 4 släta matskedar) av produkten med 200 ml vatten i en shaker och häll sedan upp blandningen i en mugg som kan 
värmas i mikrovågsugn. Värm upp blandningen i en mikrovågsugn i 60 – 70 sekunder (750W), blanda och ät blandingen. Om du inte 
har shaker, blanda en portion av produkten med 100 ml hett vatten i en mugg, blanda till en mjuk massa och sedan häll upp den med 
100 ml hett vatten och blanda ihop en gång till innan du äter den. INGREDIENSER: mjölkproteinkoncentrat 51%, avfettat kakaopulver, 
instant vassleproteinkoncentrat 11%, [vassleproteinkoncentrat, emulgeringsmedel: lecitiner (soja)], chokladpulver som inte 
innehåller tillsatt socker {kakaomassa, kakaosmör, avfettat kakaopulver, emulgeringsmedel [lecitiner (soja), arom), helmjölkspulver, 
förtjockningsmedel (cellulosagummi, xantangummi, karragenan), arom, bordssalt, sötningsmedel (sukralos).  Tillverkas i en fabrik där 
hanteras livsmedel som innehåller mjölk, ägg, soja, jordnötter, kräftor, fisk, blötdjur, svaveldioxid och nötter. BÄST FÖRE (dag/månad/år): 
Se i det vita fältet (LOT/EXP). FÖRVARING: Förvaras väl tillsluten, torrt och svalt. ö  KUUMA SUKLAA MAKUINEN PROTEIINIJUOMAJAUHE 
MAITOPROTEIINILLA JA MAKEUTUSAINEELLA. Gluteeniton. Se ei sisällä lisättyä sokeria. KÄYTTÖOHJE: Sekoita 1 annos (30 g = 4 
tasainen ruokalusikallista) tuotetta 200 ml veteen sekoituspullossa, kaada sitten seos sellaiseen mukiin jota voi kuumentaa 
mikroaaltouunissa 60 – 70 sekuntia (750 W), sekoita ja kuluta. Jos sinulla ei ole sekoituspulloa, sekoita osa tuotteesta mukissa 100 ml 
kuumassa vedessä, sekoita tasaiseksi, lisää sitten vielä 100 ml kuumaa vettä ja sekoita uudelleen. AINESOSAT: maitoproteiinikonsen-
traatti 51%, vähärasvainen kaakaohauje, heraproteiinikonsentraatti 11% {heraproteiinikonsetraatti, emulgointiaine: lesitiinit 

(soija)}, suklaajauhe ilman lisättyä sokeria [kaakaomassa, kaakaovoi, vähärasvainen kaakaojauhe, emulgointiaine: lesitiinit (soija), 
aromi], täysmaitojauhe, sakeuttamisaineet (selluloosakumi, ksantaanikumi, karrageeni), aromi, pöytäsuola, makeutusaine (sukraloosi). 
Valmistettu tehtaassa, jossa käsitellään maitoa, munaa, soijaa, maapähkinöitä, äyräisiä, kalaa, nilviäisiä, rikkidioksidia ja pähkinöitä 
sisältäviä elintarvikkeita. PARASTA ENNEN (päivä/kuukausi/vuosi): katso valkoisesta laatikosta (LOT/EXP). SÄILYTYS: Säilytä tiiviisti 
suljettuna viileässä, kuivassa paikassa. ü BÍLKOVINOVÝ NÁPOJOVÝ PRÁŠEK S PŘÍCHUTÍ HORKÉ ČOKOLÁDY S MLÉČNÝM PROTEINEM, 
SE SYROVÁTKOVÝM PROTEINEM A SE SLADIDLEM. Bez lepku. Neobsahuje přidaný cukr. NÁVOD K POUŽITÍ: Smíchejte 1 dávku (30 g = 
4 ploché lžíce) produktu s 200 ml vody v šejkru, poté směs nalijte do hrnku vhodného pro mikrovlnnou troubu a zahřívejte v mikrovlnné 
troubě po dobu 60 až 70 sekund (750 W), promíchejte a spotřebujte. Pokud nemáte míchací lahvičku, smíchejte produkt v hrnku se 100 
ml horké vody a promíchejte do hladka, poté přidejte dalších 100 ml horké vody a znovu promíchejte, spotřebujte. SLOŽENÍ: mléčná 
bílkovina koncentrát 51%, nízkotučný kakaový prášek, instantní syrovátkový proteinový koncentrát 11% [koncentrát syrovátkové 
bílkoviny, emulgátor: lecitiny (sója)], tmavá čokoláda bez přidaného cukru [kakaová hmota, kakaové máslo, nízkotučný kakový prášek, 
emulgátor: lecitiny (sója), aroma], plnotučné sušené mléko, zahusťovadly (celulosová guma, xantánová guma, karagenan), aroma, 
potravinářská sůl, sladidlo (sukralóza).  Výrobek je vyroben v závodu se zpracováním mléčných produktů, sóje a vajec, arašídů, ryb, 
měkkýšů, oxidu sířičitého, oříšků a korýšů.  MINIMÁLNÍ TRVANLIVOST DO KONCE (den/měsíc/rok): viz na bílý rámeček (LOT/EXP). 
PODMÍNKY PRO UCHOVÁVÁNÍ: Uschovejte  těsně uzavřeno, na suchém, chladném místě bez přístupu přímého slunečního záření! 
ó  FORRÓ CSOKOLÁDÉ ÍZŰ FEHÉRJE ITALPOR TEJFEHÉRJÉVEL, TEJSAVÓFEHÉRJÉVEL ÉS ÉDESÍTŐSZERREL. Gluténmentes. 
Hozzáadott cukrot nem tartalmaz. FELHASZNÁLÁSI JAVASLAT: Keverjen el egy adag (30 g = 4 csapott evőkanál) terméket 200 ml vízzel 
egy keverőpalackban, majd öntse a keveréket egy mikrózható bögrébe és melegítse mikrohullámú sütőben 60 – 70 másodpercig (750 
W), keverje meg és fogyassza el. Ha nincs keverőpalackja, keverjen el egy adag terméket 100 ml forró vízzel egy bögrében, és keverje 
simára, majd adjon még hozzá 100 ml forró vizet és keverje el még egyszer, fogyassza el. ÖSSZETEVŐK: tejfehérje koncentrátum 51%, 
zsírszegény kakaópor, instant tejsavófehérje koncentrátum 11 % [tejsavófehérje koncentrátum, emulgeálószer: lecitinek (szója)], 
hozzáadott cukrot nem tartalmazó csokoládépor [kakaómassza, kakaóvaj, zsírszegény kakaópor, emulgeálószer: lecitinek (szója), 
aroma], teljes tejpor, sűrítőanyagok (cellulózgumi, xantángumi, karragén), aroma, étkezési só, édesítőszer (szukralóz). Tejet, tojást, 
szóját, földimogyorót, rákféléket, halat, puhatestűeket, kén-dioxidot és dióféléket tartalmazó élelmiszereket gyártó üzemben készült. 
MINŐSÉGÉT MEGŐRZI (nap/hó/év): lásd a fehér mezőben (LOT/EXP). TÁROLÁS: Szorosan lezárva, hűvös, száraz helyen.

*BioTechUSA operates FSSC 
22000 and ISO 22000 food 
safety management system 
and ISO 9001 quality man-
agement system. The facility 
is HACCP, GMP and HALAL 
certified.

Distributed by: BioTech USA Kft., 1033 Budapest, Huszti út 60., Hungary./Distribué par: BioTech USA Kft., 1033 Budapest, Huszti út 60., Hongrie./Inverkehrbringer: 
BioTech USA Kft., H-1033, Budapest, Huszti út 60., Ungarn./Distribuido por: BioTech USA S.L., 1033 Budapest, Huszti út 60., Hungría./Podmiot odpowiedzialny za 
informacje na temat żywności: BioTech USA Polska Sp. z o.o. ul. Zamkowa 21a lok. 4A, 95-200 Pabianice, Polska./Distribútor: MLO Slovakia s.r.o., Zvolenská cesta 
141, 97405 Banská Bystrica, Slovenská republika./Distribuito da: BioTech USA Ltd., 1033 Budapest, Huszti út 60., Ungheria./Distribuído por: BioTech USA S.L., 1033 
Budapest, Huszti út 60., Hungria./Distributör: BioTech USA Kft. 1033 Budapest, Huszti út 60., Ungern./Jakelija: BioTech USA Kft. 1033 Budapest, Huszti út 60., 
Unkari./Dovozce (distributor): BioTech USA Kft., 1033 Budapest, Huszti út 60., Maďarsko./Forgalmazó: BioTech USA Kft., 1033 Budapest, Huszti út 60., Magyarország. 

Origin: EU./Fabriqué dans l’UE./Hergestellt in der EU./Fabricado en la UE para BioTech USA./Miejsce 
pochodzenia: UE./Krajina pôvodu: EÚ./Fabbricato in UE./Fabricado: União Europeia./Ursprungsland: 
EU./Alkuperäpaikka: EU./Země původu: EU./Származási hely: EU.

LOT / EXP

C/LDPE

90

Net weight/Poids net/Nettogewicht/Peso 
neto/Masa netto/Netto hmotnosť/Peso 
netto/Peso líquido/Nettovikt/Nettopaino/
Čistá hmotnost/Nettó tömeg: 

450 g
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HOT
CHOCOLATE FLAVOURED PROTEIN DRINK POWDER

The photo is an illustration.

GLUTEN FREE   |   NO ADDED SUGAR 

450 g (15 servings)


